Ht B2
H3
H1
H2
B1
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Resin Litres Valve H1 Vessel H2 Vessel B1 Brine Tank H3 Brine Tank B2 Softener Ht Inlet/ Outlet
700 395 2350 927 1310 1205 2795 3"
800 395 2350 927 1310 1205 2795 3"
900 395 2435 1074 1310 1205 2880 3"
1000 395 2435 1074 1310 1205 2880 3"
1100 395 2435 1074 1310 1205 2880 3"
1200 395 2450 1226 1500 1260 2895 3"
1300 395 2450 1226 1500 1260 2895 3"
3900 ES2050 METER CONTROLLED
FLD39ES700   700 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 36" x 78" tank, 2 x BT 1000, 25m³/hr
FLD39ES800   800 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 36" x 78" tank, 2 x BT 1000, 28m³/hr
FLD39ES900   900 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 42" x 78" tank, 2 x BT 1000, 32m³/hr
FLD39ES1000 1000 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 42" x 78" tank, 2 x BT 1000, 35m³/hr
FLD39ES1100 1100 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 42" x 78" tank, 2 x BT 1000, 39m³/hr
FLD39ES1200 1200 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 48" x 82" tank, 2 x BT 1750, 42m³/hr
FLD39ES1300 1300 Litre, ES2050 Meter Controlled, 48" x 82" tank, 2 x BT 1750, 42m³/hr
FLECK DUPLEX 3900
DUPLEX SOFTENERS
ION EXCHANGE
Litres of Resin 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300